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STATE OF ILLINOIS|
|ss.
County of Shelby 7| Claitnant gpo

certifies or declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing claim and items as herein set are true and correct;

that no part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amount is justly due against the County of Shelby, Illinois,

amounting to the total sym of ‘3‘({?)4 . a‘q dollars

for 04 1_43 and is specifically set forth below.
Submission Date; a !a- |&§—! -
Signature of Claimant/QOffice Head
BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION . | AMOUNT
ITEM FUND # OWED
CO\ 000 - 15, %&Wbﬂg R A343Y
oo
£ I:IS —B 7_9n94 ““//,
LIL=1= k| I A 4174 Nam
B COONTY-OLERE

USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS/DIRECTIONS (ie separate checks, return check to requester, etc.

Receipts, invoices, ete. shall be attached upon submission of the claim




NiCHO
Closing’ Datg 01/14/

ama;on bus_m

ess

Customer Care- '
TIV: -
- Website:

ay the fi iba1ance adjusted for payments, returns c dats
andtransactlons si?cet e last statementclosmgd ate. .

: !ndudes Payment

- Standard Balance

Pay ‘this amaunt. to avoid intérest charges on future purchases FODES
- Standard Balarice means Tota! Ba1ance, exciuding the current

‘.PaymentTefmsBalance iy B

Minimum Payment Due

Amount to pay In orderto keep your accdunt in good standlng ;
ou selected PaymentTerms farany transaction you must st il

Iy
pay the mlnlmum amount. due

Payment DueDate o

Account Summ a}y :

_E._TotaIBaIance I T sa3a.24 1]
MlnlmumPaym-ntDue v $35.00

. See page 2 for tmportant lnformatmn aboijjt”ydu_r ac;pu'nt__. i

@ Please refer to the IMPORTANT NGT!CES sectwn on
pages 5-6, - : ‘ SR

"y Please fold on the perforation below, detachand retum with yb'ur"bﬁym'eﬁt v

e 'Céﬂﬁm'_mﬁkﬂge 30




Angazon Business an' Card
HELBY CO STATE A‘rrv_ _ _

[01/05/21

“Total Fees fo this Perlod

. Continued on reverse .




4 S0

& D KRONCKE - ‘account Encing I

Amount

i'ot'all'ntarestt:hnrqu f'orti{_nisP_ofch_l e : o ' _ $0.00 ..

About Trailing Interest

Yol may see Interest on yout next statement even If you pay the new balance in full and on time and make no new charges. This is called
‘tralling interest”. Tralling Interest Is the interest charged when, for example, you didn't pay your previous balance In full. When that happens
we charge Interest from the first day of the billing perlod untit we receive your payment In full. You can aveld paying interest on purchases by
gay!rlmlg your balance in full and on time each month, Please see the "When we charge interest” sub-section In your Cardmember Agreement for
etalls, - : o : 7 . - _

" Amou’nt. :

TotalFeesin2021 N o 5000

: Total interest in 2021 R : ' . S ' o 8000

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) Is the annual interest rate on your account. . o
. . . Annual Balance Subject Interest

e o : Pe_rcehtagg Rate tointerest Rate - Chargs
Puichases - - o saemty) $000 $0.00
"Cash Advances B o : © 24.99% (V) $0.00 - $0.00

“{v) Variabla Rate . T - .




amazoncom
w
Final Details for Order _

Order Placed: December 30, 2020
Amazon.com order number
Order Total: $75.17

Shipped on January 2, 2021

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Smead 100 % Recycled Pressboard Fite Guides, 1/3-Cut Tab Center Position (Jan-Dac), Letter Size, Gray/Green, Set of 12 $11.29
(50365)

Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal: $11.29
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00

301 E MAIN ST STE 11
SHELBYVILLE, IL 625651625
United States Total before tax:  $11.29

Sales Taxx:  $0.82
Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment: $12,11

Shipped on January 3, 2021

Items Ordered Price

2 of: Smead 100% Recycled Presshoard File Guides, 1/5-Cut Tab, Daily (1-31), Legal Size, Gray/Green, Set of 31 (52369) $29.40
Soid by: Amazon.com Services LLC {selier profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: ' ltem(s) Subtotal:  $58.80
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office Shipping & Handling: $0.00

301 E MAIN ST STE 11
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 e
United States Total before tax:  $58.80

Sales Tax;,  %$4.26
Shipping Speed: —_
One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment:  $63.06

Pay?nent information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $70.09
American Express | Last digits: 1004 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address
Nichole Kroncke Total before tax: $70.09

301 E. Main Strest Estimated Tax: $5.08
Suite 11 '




SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 ' _ Grand Total: $75.17 ’
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



amazoncom
fre)

Final Details for Order —

Order Placed: December 30, 2020

Amazon.com order number:—

Order Total: $31.10

Shipped on January 3, 2021

Items Ordered Price

1 of: 500 Sheets, Legaf Size (8.5"x 14") Paris 04173, Legal Size 24% White Bond with 3-1/2" Perferation , Paris Business $29.00

Forms

Sold by: Limited Papers® (seller profile)

Condition: New

g:i%:inél Adtdrng; At of ltem(s) Subtotal:  $29.00

elby County State's Atterney's Office - T

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling: $0.00

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 -

United States Total before tax;  $29.00
Sales Tax:  $2.10

Shipping Speed: ————

One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment:  $31.10

Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $29.00

American Express | Last digits: ’ Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address T

Nichole Kroncke Total before tax: $29.00

301 E. Main Street Estimated Tax: $2.10

Suite 11 L

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565

United States Grand Total: $31.10

To view the status of your order, return to Order Surmmary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




T _
EEm ONLINE ot o e _y
mmumi LABELS-COM o 00 b0 s InVOlce invace No.

2177744999
S
H  Shelby County State's Attorney's Office
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office I Attn: Kayla Lanter
Attn: Kayla Lanter P 301 E. Main Street
301 E. Main Street o
Suite 11 T Suite 11.
Shelbyville, IL 62565 o Shelbyville, IL 62565
Order No. Purchase Order No. | Order Date Invoice Date Invoice No. Terms

1/5/2021 1152021 o

OL821WX Full Sheet Label with1 8.5 x 14" Standard White 500 0.1099 $54.95
Herizontal Back Slit 3" Matte
From the Top of the
Sheet
Subtotal: $54.95
Sales Tax: $5.34
Shipping: 3$9.75
Total: $70.04

Flease make checks payable to Online Labels, LLC All payments should be in U.S. Dollars. Balances not paid
within 30 days from invoice date will accrue a service charge of 2% per month.

Any questions? Please feel free to visit our customer suppori center at

www.onlinelabels.com/Support or call (888) 575-2235,

Please tear or cut above and remit this stub with payment. Shelby County State's Attorney's Office

Return Stub W OrderNo. -
. Invoice No.

gz::nlla{;nlfer:tss EEC $ “*& Invoice Date: . 1/5/2021

2021 E. Lake Mary Blvd. v » Amount Paid: $70.04

Sanford, FL 32773 2 Total Due: $0.00

«@'

‘@?w

Amount Enclosed:

Inv. NoS T Page 1 of 1




amazoncom
et

Final Detaits for Order /NN

Order Placed: January 8, 2021

Amazon.com order nhumber S NGNGG_

Order Total: $79.95

Shipped on January 8, 2021

ltems Ordered Price
1 of: Quality Park, QUABOE06, Flat File Envelopes, 100/ Box, Cameo $80.23
Sold by: WareTrack (seller profile}
Condition: New
Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal: $80.23
Shetby County State's Attorney's Office _— o
301 £ MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & H.andhng: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Discount:  -$0.28
United States —
Total before tax:  $79.95
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
Standard Shipping ——
Total for This Shipment: $79.95
Payment information
Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $80.23
Gift Card N P
American Express | Last digits: ([Jlll Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Promotion applied: -$0.28
Billing address —
Nichole Kroncke )
301 E. Main Street Tote.ﬂ before tax: $79.95
Suite 11 Estimated Tax: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 ——
United States Grand Total: $79.95

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Lise | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
g
Final Details for Order QG
Order Placed: January 8, 2021

Amazon.com order number:_

Order Total: $15.00

Shipped on January 9, 2021

items Ordered Price
1 of: LG Electronics 8X USB 2.0 Super Mulii Ulira Siim Portable DVD+/ARW External Drive with M-DISC Support, Retail {Silver) $28.49
GPBONS50
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC (seiler profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
g:irl:girg AddrgSS: A o item(s) Subtotal:  $28.49
elby County State's Attorney's Office P -
301 £ MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 .
United States Total before tax:  $28.49
Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: ' —
One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment: $28.49
Shipped on January 9, 2021
Items Ordered Price
1 of: BEBONCOOL RF 2.4GHz Wireless Presenter Remote Presentation USB Control PowerPoint PPT Clicker $12.99
Sold by: BEBONCOOL {seller profile)
Condition: New
1 of: Amazon Basics High-Speed 4K HDMI Cable - 6 Feet $8.29
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
1 of. Amazon Basics File Folders - Straight Tab, Manila, Legal Size, 100-Pack $11.99
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
gzi;[)glrg Addrgss: o ltem(s) Subtotal:  $33.27
elby County State's Attorney's Office - .
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handl!ng. $0.0C
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Promotion applied:  -$6.50
United States -
Totat before tax;  $26.77
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
One-Day Shipping —
Total for This Shipment: $26.77




Shipped on January 9, 2021

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Philips SPT6324 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo | Ambidextrous, Low-Profile | Adjustabie DPI Mouse, Full-Sized $19.99
Keyboard, | Piug and Play for Windows
Sold by: Beiter Choice Online {seller profile)
Condition: New
g:':iplvging Addrgss: ltem(s) Subtotal: $19.99
elby County State's Attorney's Office . .
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL. 62565-1625 -
United States Total before tax:  $19.99
Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment:  $19.99
Payment information
g_?tyamdent Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $81.75
I ar . . .
American Express | Last digits:- Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Promotion applied: -$6.50
Billing address —
Nichole Kroncke )
301 E. Main Street Total before tax: $75.25
Suite 11 Estimated Tax: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Gift Card Amount: -$60.25
United States —
Grand Total: $15.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
e

Final Details for Order # | TR

Order Placed: January 8, 2021

Amazon.com order number: QNG

Order Total: $162.98

Shipped on January 12, 2021

ftems Ordered

Holds Up to 100 Ibs, Height Adjustable Trolley Max VESA 600x406mm
Sold by: PERLESMITH {saller profile} | Product question? (Ask Seller }
Business Price
Condition: New

Price

1 of: Roiling/Mobile TV Cart with Wheels for 32-70 Inch LCD LED 4K Flat Screen TVs - UL Certificated TV Floor Stand with Shelf $162.98

Shipping Address:

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office
301 £ MAIN ST STE 11
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625

United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

ltem(s) Subtotal: $162.98
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $162.98
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $162.98

Payment information

Payment Method;
Gift Card

American Express | Last digits: (i

Billing address

Nichole Kroncke

301 E. Main Street

Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565
United States

item({s) Subtotal: $162.98
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $162.98
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $162.98

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Canditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




¢

STATE OF ILLINOIS|

| ss. q
County of Shelby | Claimant __¢_ 'P\D

certifies or declares under penalty of petjury that the foregoing claim and itemns as herein set are true and correct;

that no part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amount is Justly due against the County of Shelby, Illinos,

amounting to the total sum of LLQB\ —_( ( 0 dollars
for _ﬁl\ﬁ.’tﬁr\ and is specifically set forth below.
Submission Date: f ) ‘ E i ’ CQOQ' ‘ *
Signature of Claimant/Office He
BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION . | AMouUNT
ITEM FUND # OWED
0011010 - 1300 Oo'b’ca%e ) . 8.40

000 B 0T Suppli® TN

®ea. 10

USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS/DIRECTIONS (ie separate checks, return check to requester, etc,

Receipts, invoices, etc. shall be attached upon submission of the claim
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- | ! , B
.mazon Business Prime Card amazon business' o P36
SHELBY CO STATE ATTY | amag INess P
= NICHQLE I KRONCKE . BT B
Closing Date 02/11/21

Service alert: Paper mall dellvery may be delayed due to the impacts of |
.| QVID-19, You can-enroll in Paperless delivery of your. statements and

account communications, and. pay your bill online by visiting
americanaxpress.com or the American Express® App.* -

* 108 and Andiold only, See a’pi.;aﬂ';smre listings for operating system info,

. - L : R : L 'rgt"a]
Payrients R R . N A T 5000
Credibs . . . 42083
Total Piymmta;hdfridln o s e - L S - +$20.83

Cradles . o o R S Ameunt
01/22/21.... AMAZONMKTPLACEPMTS CoE S ' 2083
iU UUSEATTLE WA _ c . o S
_ooAMzNcommlLl

o o . | _ Standard Balance Charges : Pnymnnt'l'ifmithnrﬁﬁ. e Total
Total New Charges T sarsgs . _so00 - samsasy/

B

[Datal

™ NICHOLEDKRONCKE -
ksd Card Ending (HIEIE

B T : S o . . . . : o . : _A.mount’
O1/14/21.  USPSPO1671940565001381428 - . SHELBYVILLE k. L o sa’.l;o./
e BO0R7E87TT I S S L : : ~

Contlnued on reverse -




2 KRONCKE -

. Accouint Endirig;

Amount
'_'s51 64\/ -
$899 \/

$17900

$39 41/ .

‘GENERAL MERCHANDISE S
AMAZON MK PLA\CEPMTS_};-
- GOODS/SERVICES .~ .

’.SHiPPlNGCLUB

"iGENERAL MERCH _NDiSE e

02/08/21 - Late Paymentfee -

'_i'fo'ta'l- Fess for thisPeriod:

_Ariiount .

0;271"1f21"'~" "Interest'Chargeon Purchases, S

You may see mterest BA your next: statement even if you‘ pay: thenew, balance in full and on tlme anc! make no- 'new charges Th:s Is calledf :

"tralling inteérest™. Trailing Interest is.the Interest charged- when, for example, you didn't pay your prévious balance tn full, When that Happens -

we charge Interest from the first day. ofthe billing period until We receive your payment in fall, You caivavold paying interest ori purchases by
rbala &in fulland on time each T p /h ‘charge. Interest" sub’ tion in yourCard he ber Agreement for

R) the_é'hn'ﬂa'liiﬁ_téfre'"rate-o‘n'-ybur , L T
: .. BalanceSubject . . Interest
. tolnterestRate . - - .. Charge -

13.98

(V) Varlable Rate




UNITED S TATES
Bd POSTAL SERVICE,

SHELBYVILLE
- 200 $-MORGAN ST
SHELBYVILLE, 1L B2565-9998
(8003275-8777

01/14/2021 12:15 PM
Product ity Lnit Price
. Price
First-Class Maile 1 $2.00
Large Envelope

Springfield, IL 6270t

Weight: 0 1b 5.40 oz

Estimatad Delivery Date

Tue 01/19/2021
Cartified Mall® $3.55

Tracking #:

Return Receipt $2.85
Teacking #:

Tota) $6.40

Grand Total: $8.40

Credit Card Remitted $3.4O

Card Name: AMEX
Account #: XXX
Approval #: 80366
Transaction #: 186
AID: ADOOOOGO25010801 Chip
AL: AMERICAN EXPRESS

FIN: Net Required

w*x*xw****wwwwww**wk*w*****w**www***wxw**x
~USPS is experiencing unprecedented volume
increases and Timited amnlervea
' . 3
4 } N o

y
ki

O\ ~T1O\0 ~\A 0071

coe e mwnmouspo. LU USES TFECKING of call
1-800-222-1811,

Preview your Mail

Track your Packages

Sign up for FREE @
www . Informeddeal ivery  con

All sales final on stamps and postage,
Refunds for guarantesd services only.
Thank vou for vour business.

Tell us about your experience.
Go to: https://postal experience . com/Pos
or scan this code with vour mobile devica,

or call 1-800-410-7420.

UFN: 167194-0565
Receint #: 840-856040534-1-2308010-2
Clerk: 08




Jrder 113-0263437-0561079 . https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo ...
~NBZORCONY
)

Final Details for Order # g

Print this pags for your records.

Order Placed: January 19, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total: $51.64

Shipped on January 20, 2021

Jtems Ordered Price

1 of: AmazonBasics Medium Duty Storage/Filing Boxes with Lift-Off Lid - Legal Size, 12-Pack $51.64
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLE

Cendition: New

Shipping Address:

Shelby County State's Attorney’s Office
301 E MAIN ST STE 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: o Item(s) Subtotal: $51.64
American Express | Last digits: - Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $51.64

Nichole Kroncke

301 E. Main Street
Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$51.64

Credit Card transactions AmericanExpress ending in 1004: January 20, 2021:4$51.64

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1.596-2021, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

of 1 3/5/2021, 2:10 PM



amazoncom
S

Final Detaile for Order 2 4NTNGNGGNGEGNEY

Order Placed: January 25, 2021
Amazon.com order number:;
Order Total: $8.99

Shipped on January 25, 2021

ltems Ordered Price

1 of: Custom Seif-inking Stamp - Up fo 3 Lines - 71 Color Choices and 17 Font Cholces $8.99

Sold by: Discount Rubber Stamps {seller profile) | Product gquestion? (Ask Seller )

Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem{s) Subtotal:  $8.99

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office . —

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handllng. $0.00

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 -

United States Total before tax: $8.99
Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:

Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment:  $8.99

Payment information

Payment Method: - ltemn(s) Subtotal:  $8.99

American Express | Last digits: (Il Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billingaddress

Nichole Kroncke Total hefore tax:  $8.99

301 E. Main Street Estimated Tax: $0.00

Sute1t

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565

United States Grand Total: $8.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 19986-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
W
Final Detalls Tor Order #—

Order Placed: January 29, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total: $39.41

Shipped on January 30, 2021

{tems Ordered Price

1 of: Astrobrights Mega Collection, Colored Paper, Naon Green, 625 Sheefs, 24 15/89 gsm, 8.5" x 11" - MORE SHEETS! (91672) $15.77
Soid by: Amazon {seller profile)

Business Price
Conditior: New

Shipgir::g Addr;SS: ltem(s) Subtotal: $15.77
Shelby County State's Aftorney's Office o o

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 -
United States Total before tax:  $15.77

Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: ——
One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment: $15.77

Shipped on January 30, 2021

ltems Ordered Price
1 of: M2 BASICS 300 Piece (40 Unique ltems) First Ald Kit | Premium Emergency Kits | Home, Camping, Car, Office, Travel, $24.88
Vehicie, Survival

Sold by: M2 BRANDS {sgller profile)

Business Price
Condition: New

gniﬁ'ging AdtdrgtsS;‘ At o ltem(s) Subtotal:  $24.88
elby County State's Attorney's Office L .

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Hanclilmg. $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 82565-1625 Your Coupon Savings:  -$1.24

United States _ —

Total before tax:  $23.64
Shipping Speed: Sales Taxx  $0.00
One-Day Shipping

Total for This Shipment: $23.64

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $40.65
American Express | Last digits:- Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address Promotion applied: -$1.24
Nichole Kroncke ———

301 E. Main Street Total before tax: $39.41




Suite 11 Estimated Tax: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565

United States

Grand Total: $39.41 ] .

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditicns of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
Wﬁ
Final Details for Order + (@ GGG

Order Placed: February 4, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total; $86.34

Shipped on February 4, 2021

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Prinfer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $28.78

Sold by: Amazon.com

Conditicn: Mew

Shippian AddrSess: of ltem(s) Subtotal: $28.78

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office - .

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 T

United States Total before tax:  $28.78
Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed: e

One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment: $28.78

Shipped on February 4, 2021

ltems Ordered Price

1 of: Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $28.78

Sold by; Amazon.com

Condition: New

Shipping Address: item(s) Subtotal: $28.78

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office Shipbing & Handling: 0.00

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Pping ing: %0

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 -

United States Total before tax: $28.78
Sales Tax.  $0.00

Shipping Speed: .

One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment: $28.78

Shipped on February 4, 2021

Iltems Ordered Price

1 of: Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheels) $28.78

Sold by: Amazon.com

Condition: New

2{:‘7;"“3 Adtdrgs& ltem(s) Subtotal:  $28.78

elby County State's Atterney's Office P -
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00




SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625

United States

Total before tax: $28.78

Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: ———

One-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment: $28.78

Payment information

Payment Method: . item(s) Subtotal: $86.34

American Express | Last digits: - Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing addtess T

Nichole Kroncke Total before tax: $86.34

301 E. Main Street Estimated Tax: $0.00
Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL82565 T

United States -Grand Total: $86.34

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




L.

STATE OF ILLINOIS|

i c§\0®
County of Shelby | Claimant

certifies or declares under penalty of pexjury that the fore gomg claim and items as berein set are true and Correct;

that no part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amouht is justly due against the County of Shelby, Illinois,

amounting to the total sum of $ qc\)-] 15 o R dollars

Iﬂ/.’,f ¢ ¢ wp‘% and is specifically set forth below.
00" " ponans

Cour &PAMA)
Submission Date: l S , O

Signature of Claimant/Office Head

BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION . | AMOUNT
ITEM FUND # OWED
11020 -\3\- 0071 Dupph LA | A5 .\

QO - SUZD . \2-6601 %mﬁamu | U1a. 53

/

/
~ Q51.7%

USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUEST. S/DIRECTI ONS (ie separate checks, return check to requester, eic,

Receipts, invoices, etc. shall be attached upon submission of the claim

- 1OV0 13 B M@O&J 124 .99 .
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Continuedonpage3 "
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- Thank you! 108 AKUIUFYE

Walmart >}<. |

217-287-7219 Mar: TRﬂ?

1530 W SPRINGFIELD RE
TAYLORVILLE IL 62568

§T# 00343 OP# 000999 TE# 65 TRﬁ 09370
PRODUCT SERIAL # HCG1050866 -

HP 14 §§D 019485031843 299,00 X

.- PRODUCT , SERTRL & HE3A204310529!
PHILIPS 53 060958525239 318,00 %

OTAX

* AHERICAN EXPRESS *+¥
APPROVAL: # 806843
REF H 105900007535
§ 1D - 001165591933485
RID EO 3000025010801
ARC 4.c41500008504(2
TERMINAL # SCO10740 .
0z/28/11 14:39:24

-~ . CHANG

. EDUE . 0.00
# TTEHS SOLD 2 T
i g
F
' W+ -
A

Introducing Walmart+

Join today at walmart.com/plus

Low Prices Yuu Can Trust. Euery Day .
02!2 14:39:24
: ***BUSTBHER COPY¥¥x -
FRRRRR RETUHN & EXCHANGE POLICY wdsdxx
Conputers may be returnad fur refund
ar exchanye uith receint '
WITHIN 30 DAYS

Y PGty 8 EDEIY UR 80 8018

5Hd %




.. First-Class Maii®@ "1

RPN [ -e: 4 |

" Total

—DD\—-/lD\D “\o~ -0 1

UMITED STATES
Bd POSTAL SERVICE.

SHELBYVILLE
200 S MORGAN ST
SHELBYVILLE, Tt 62365-9998
(80032708777 =y

03/12/9021 12:39 ¢+
Product Gty Unit Price
Price :
First-Class Ma11® 1 'QO.SS
Letter :
Pana, TL 62557
Weight: G b 0.80 oz
Estimated Delivery Date
Mon 03/15£2021
Certified Mall@ - $3.60
Tracking #:
Returr Recelpt $2.85

Firgt-Class Mail@ !
Letter
Sullivan, IL 61951
Weight: 0 Ib 0.60 oz
Estimated Delivery Date
Mon 03/15/2021
Certified Mai1®
Tracking #:

$3.60

Return Recelp $2.85
Tracking #:

“&B?.oo

£ $0.55

Total

Letter
Shelbyville, IL 62569
Weight: 0 b 0.90 oz
Estimated Delivery Date
Mon 03/15/2021

Certified Mail®..
Tracking #:

Return Recelpt $2.85

Total $7.00
Grand Total: N &éi 60
Credit Card Remitted -

Card Name: AMEX

Account #: XXXHX

Aoproval #: 886121

Transaction #: 479

AID: AOCO0GO025010801 Ch

Al AMOOYY A AR CVDDEQQ

- $3.50

e

e e Ty EEETEE
- - S g L steREIN

aval tanl gLy uug LD LR 1deCL§ Qar
COVID-18, We appreciate your patience.

WHKEEEEEKKKEEEKNKEHLHKKRELHRRKLL KK TKHERIKKAKK

Text your tracking nunber to 28777 (2USPS)
1o get the latest status. Standard Message
and Data rates may apply. You may also
visit waw.usps.com USPS Tracking or call
1-800-222-1811.

Preview vour Mail
Track vour Packages
Siogn up for FREE @
www . informeddel ivery . com

Earn rewards on vour business account
purchases of Priority Mail labels
with the USPS Lovalty program by
using Click and Ship. Visit
www . usps . com/smal thizloval iy
for more info.

A1l sales final on stamps and postage.
Refunds Tor -tuaranteed services only.
Thank vou for your buslness

Tell us about vour experience.
Go to: hittps://postalexperience.con/Pos
ar scan this code with your mobile device,

or cali 1-800-41G-7420.

UFN: 167194-0585
Receipt #: 840-56040%34-2-3123289-2
Clerk: 03




i t.mlf el g

.mazon Business Prime Card - XL
R Es A e oo ggonbusiness
=§5 .
pr Closing Date 03/14/21 - Account Endmg—

. - Total
Payments ~ - -$43424
“Credits - $0.00°
'Total Payman ts and Credits ‘ -$43_4.24-

(ol et
Pa_yments' : Z o " Amount’
102/19/21* -~ PAYMENT RECEVED - THANK YOU -$43424 .

+

Standard Balance Charges __Payment Terms Charges _ _Total_
o sems2 $0:00 $93392 -
r NlCHOLEDKRONCKE '
L CardEndl— :
R : E - _ Am'ouht"'
02/27/21 -AMAZONMKTPLACE PMTS - SEATTLE WAL $175 58/
: " AMZN.CONVBILL _ . . ‘

102/28/21 ° WAL-MART SUPERCENTER 343 0343 TAYLORVILLE [ $672 53/
i - DISCOUNT.STORE ) _ - -
02/28/21. ~ AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS ¢ SEATTLE WA $4&90‘/
- AMZNCOM/BILL . S
02/28/21 "~ AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS - * SEATTLE L WA 800y
S AMZNCOM/BIL MO iy '
02/28/21 . AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS *. SEATILE WAL s/
AMZN.COM/BILL . _ SN
03/12/21 -~ USPS PO 1671940565 001381428 - SHELBYVILLE .- L - §2100

- 8002758777

Continted on teverse



JKRONCKE .+ . AccountEndnygiR  pay

- Amount
$0.00

_ 7 S . . . e R EEEETI B .-Allmot'l'nt ‘
J3/14/21 " Interest Charge on Purchases OOy -"10(_@_- ‘e - OO Lo N T T
Totsl Interast Charged for this Period ST T :

. $23.8

AboutTrailing Interest - S A L N
You may see interest on your next statement even if you pay the new halance in.full and on time and make no new charges. This is called -

'trailing inverest”. Trailing interest is the interest charged when, for example, you didn't pay. your previous balance in full, When that
“appens, we charge interest from the first day of the-billing period until we receive your payment.in full, You ¢an avoid paying interest
an purchases by paying your balance in fuli and ontime each month, Please see the "When we charge interest” sub-section in your: -
Zardmember Agreement for details, R ' CnT s

TotalFeesin2021

Total Interest in 2021

3047

* Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual Interést rate on your account, e S
. L e T - -Annual . Balance Subject . Interest
Percentage Rate tointerest Rate " Chaige -

Purchases e o 0ot . seseesT oz

Cash Advances © - | e maamt) Lt $000- - $000

Tore! $2281
(v} Variable Rate : Lo




0Ot -11000 =12 - 06

amazoncom
~—

Final Details for Order + i NN

Order Placed: February 26, 2021

Amazon.com order number: —

Order Total: $175.58

Shipped on February 26, 2021

Hems Ordered

2 of: Quality Park, QUABG60S, Fiat File Envelopes, 100/ Box, Carmea
Sold by: BisonOffice (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Price
$87.79

Shipping Address:

Shelby County State's Attomey's Office
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 '
SHELBYVILLE, L 62565-1625

United Siates

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

ltem(s) Subtotal: $175.58
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $175.58
Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $175.58

Payment information

Payment Method:
American Express | Last digits: ’

Billing address

Nichole Kroncke

301 E. Main Street

Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62585
United States

ltem(s) Subtotal: $175.58
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $175.58
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $175.58

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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amazoncom
-
Final Details for Order A NN

Order Placed: February 26, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total: $48.90

Shipped on February 28, 2021

Items Ordered Price

1 of: MaxMark Q43 (Large Size} Date Stamp with"Approved” and Cusfom Text, Self inking Stamp - 2 Coior Blue/Red Ink $23.95
Sold by: RubberStampCreation {seller profile)
Condition: New

1 of: Heavy Duty Date Stamp with 2-Line Custom Text, Self inking Stamp - 2-Color Biue/Red ink) $24.95
Sold by: RubberStampCreation (seller profile) )
Condition; New

Shipping Addrgss: At " ltem(s) Subtotal: $48.90
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office i .

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 e
United States Total before tax:  $48.90

Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: P
Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment: $48.90

Payment information

Payment Method: - ltem(s) Subtotal: $48.90
American Express | Last digits: - Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing addreés e ——

Nichole Kroncke Total before tax: $48.90
30.1 E. Main Street Estimated Tax: $0.00
Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62585 : nemen
United States Grand Total: $48.90

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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amazoncom
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Final Details for Order NG

Order Placed: February 26, 2021
Amazon.com order number
Order Total: $8.99

Shipped on February 27, 2021

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Quality Park Envelope Moistenier With Adhesive, 2-Pack $8.99

Sold by: Tee Cottons {seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shiplaging Address: off ltem(s) Subtotal:  $8.99

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office - o

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling: $0.00

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 N

United States Total before tax: $8.99
Sales Tax; $0.00

Shipping Speed: e

Two-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment:  $8.99

Payment information

Payment Method: . ltem(s) Subtotal:  $8.99

American Express | Last d|g|ts:- Shipping & Handiing:  $0.00

Billingaddress e

Nichole Kroncke Total before tax;  $8.99

301E. Main Street Estimated Tax: ~ $0.00

Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 =

United States ' Grand Total: $8.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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Final Details for Order #—

Order Placed: February 26, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total: $6.92

amazoncom
~—-

Shipped on February 27, 2021

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Mr. Pen- Sticky Notes, Sticky Notes 1.5x2 inch, 36 Pads, Smail Sticky Note, Colored Sticky Nofes, Mini Sticky Note Pads, $6.99
Stick Notes, Sticky Pad, Colorful Sticky Notes Pack, 1.5x2 Sticky Notes

Sold by: Mr. Pen (seller profile)

Condition: New

g;li?ging Adtdrgfst: A o ltem(s) Subtotal:  $6.99
elby County State's Attorney's Office . —

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & H.andllng. $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.07
United States —

Total before tax: ~ $6.92
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery

Total for This Shipment:  $6.92

Payment information

Payment Method: N ltem(s) Subtotal:  $6.99
American Express | Last digits: Wil Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Promotion applied: -$0.07
Nichole Kroncke ———
ngt E.1 :Jlam Street Total hefore tax: $6.92
uite -
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax:  $0.00
UnitedStates e

Grand Total: $6.92

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




L,
STATE OF ILLINOIS|
| ss.
County of Shelby | Claimant \

certifies or declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing claim and items as herein set are true and correct;

that no part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amount is justly due against the County of Shelby, Illinois,
amounting to the total sum o $ q&(_&o'l' dollars

for

and is specifically set forth below.

Submission Date: 0 XD+ |

Signature of Claiman;
BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION . | AMOUNT
ITEM FUND # ' OWED
0017701012, -0017 Pao;lage, | =7.00
00! 1000 12\ 02Y7 Dppdso p 419. &L
. —
~a. o1
s r1 ™
el [ = T
- /)
APR 232020 L

USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS/DIRECTIONS (ie separate checks, return check to requester, etc.

Receipts, invoices, etc. shall be attached upon submission of the claim
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Contintied on page3. .
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SHELBY CO STATE ATTY

. BUSRER NICHOLED KRONCKE . Closing Date 04/13/21

tossEBW3 -

EXPRESS

INIPOHTANT NOTICES

- 'EFTErrorResolution Notice & :-? | | | e s
‘I In Case of Etrors or Questions About: Your Electronic Transfers Te!ephone us at 1-800-IPAY-AXP for Pay By Phone' :

questions, at 1-800-528-2122 for Pay By Computer questions; and at 1-800-528-4800 for AutoPay and at 1-800-CASH | -

: NOW for Express Cash’questions, You may also write us at American Express, Electronic Funds Services, P.O. Box
| 981531, El Paso TX 79998-1531, or contact online at www.americanexpress. com/inquirycenter as soon as you can, if | .
| ‘you think your statement or receipt is wrong. or if you heed more information-about a transfer on the statemént or | -

“réceipt, We must hear from: youno Iater than 60 ays after we sent.you the FIRST statement on which. the error or.
_problem appeared C :

1, Tell us your name and account number (nf any). ' o

2. Describe the error or the transfer you are.unsure about, and expiam as ciear!y as you can why you beheve |t isan .
error or why you need more information. -

3. Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error. -

1 We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly If we take mare than 10 business days to do
this, we will credit your account for the amount you thinkis in error, so that you will have the use of the money during
the timeit takes usto complete our’ mvestigatlon

: 'Your Curdmumber Agreemem

To accéss the most up to date version of your CardmemberAgreement, please login to your Account at

_ www.americanexpress.com

L APRZZZBI! 3 OO1-10\0\2r - co1 ‘1 9
py A 001 71000+ 12,00 A 419.<

Swmﬁtgyﬁfﬁaw B m/

el mf Dasmmebonnt Alablsms
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"? UNITED STATES |

j § POSTAL SERVICE.

‘ SHELBYVILLE \
900 5 MORGAN ST

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62665-9998
_ (800)275-8777

na/2as202t 12:05 PM

Product ‘ Qty Unit Price |
Price

First-Class Mail® 1 $0.55

Letter

Effingham, IL 62401
Welight: 0 ib 0.66. 0z
Estimated Delivery Date
Thy 03/25/2021 :
Certified Mall@ . $3.60

R I

Card Name: AMEX

Account #: YO000KKK

fpproval #: 866994

Transaction #. 399

AID: AD0D000025010801 Chip :
AL: AMERICAN EXPRESS : \

Credit Card Remitted $7.00 \

PIN: Not Required

*‘K**k****‘x**i*******ﬂi’w***wX***‘K***Yt‘k‘k‘k*w*
USPS is experiencing unprecedented volute
increases and limited empl oyee
availability due to the impacts of
COVID-19. We appreciate your patience. .

ww*fxt****w**xx***‘x***w*x*x**x‘x**x*kx***x* ‘

“fo get the latest status. Stahdard Message
and Data rates may appiy. Vou may also
visit www.usps.com USPS Tracking or call :
1-800-222-1811. %

ﬂ;uI@xtmyQUCuizﬁckingﬁngmhng19728777.(2USPS}_ \

Preview your Mail \ or call 1-800~410-7420.
Track your Packages { .
Sign up for FREE @ ‘ e et

https: //informedde] {very . usps. con : T

|
. ; UFN: 167194-0565
farn rewards on your business gecount - Recei . N )

purchases of Priority Mall labels | Cleﬁ&?togl 840-56040554-1-2395268-2
with the USPS Lovalty program by '

using Click and Ship. Visit

www.usps.com/sma1ibizloVa1ty

for more info.

Al sales final on stamps and postage.

Refunds far guaranteed services only.
Thatle vnn far wvmie hisiness.

-
oo
o3




.mazon Business Prime Card
SHELBY.CO STATE ATTY . - .

4 NICHOLE D KRONCKE
4l Ciosing Date 04/13/21 -

amazon busmess

p 3/6

= Account En ,m

. Total

Payments o

o81,38049

Crad |ts :

. $000°

Total Paymants and Credits

4138049

- Amount |

03/17/21%

PAYMENT RECEIVED - THANK YOU

442278

o4/12/21%

PAYMENT RECEIVED - THANKYOU

95773

Standard Balance Charges

Payment Terms charges i

o §a0134

840134 oo

. NICHOLEDKRONCKE - -

S A"n'touﬁt T

A

'USPS PO 1671 940555 001 381 428
002758777

© " SHELBWVILLE

$700J

0324721

: AMAZON MKTPLACE P_MTS

-AMZN COM/BILL -

SEATTLE

CLUWA

$998 ./

03/24/21 - -

.AMAZON MKT; PLACE PMTS '
L AMZN COM/BILL

- SEATTLE =

WA

$18‘50--,/

03/24/21 .

T AMAZON MKrPLACE PMTS
o AMZN.COM/BILL

" /SEATTLE ©

1WA

$1667J

03/28/21

- AMAZON MKTPLACEPMTS . . -

T SEATTLE.

51533/

AMZN.COM/BILL

Contintied on reverse -

-




. Account Endin

- AMAZONMKTPLACE PMTS v, - i
. AMZNCOM/BILL.
TUAMAZONCOM e o
- GENERAL MERCHANDISE - +-i" . °
GENERAL MERCHANDISE
S AMBZONCOM - o
ol GENERAL MERCHANDISE . -
04711721, - AMAZONCOM, - " s
7 GENERALMERCHANDISE: © =0 .

Total Fees for thisPeriod .~ e

04/13/21. - Interest Charge onPurchases " -

:fi'ﬁfa'ijlﬁtej:ré;t"t.h.a;rg-;d fpzr' 'th'llslll?'_erii::d A 00\ . "IQ_QO 1 3\ '09'7 i

About Trailing Interest -~ .=« o 0T T S e

You may see interest oh your next statement even if youpay the new.balance in full and on time and:m
"railing Ihterest”. Trailing interest is theinterest charged when, for examiple, you didn't pay your p
happens, we charge interest from the first-day of the billingp od until we receive yolr payment.in full, You ca
on purchases by paying: your balance in full and on time eac month. Please sée the "When we charge interest”:
-Cardmember Agreemant for details, - . - e S e e i

ke no new charges. Thisis called. -
vious balance in full. When-that-

L can avoid-paying interest ',
sub-section in your:

“TotalFeesin.2021 7 _
1 Total Interestin2021 - .

Y urAnﬂuai Pe_;déhtaéé;.-ﬂaté _(-f-\'hB.).lSt_ é'ahﬁda!.infe_résf fate o el : K
- e e e L s e e e Annu -Balance Subject: Interest
geHate. es - o
- 0% )

. R_erceht&

. Purchases = -:

'._"_C'a'sih Aavan;::_é's.“.'" o

Towl
.::"("'). Variable Rate " - . i




